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Veteranos - 12 Calificativa

Ordenes de Salida

12 de Diciembre de 2020

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

INDIRA
INLINER /
STERNENLEUCHTEN X
STOLZENBERG / 2014 /
CASTANA / HANN

AMOR DE
CANTALOBOS zZ
ARKO LLL / MIRUSA X
INDORADO /2012 /
TORDA / ZANG

SUN-UP
STANFOUR / AVELLA /
2013 / NEGRO / HOLST

GOLIBRIA
BUSTIQUE / MURANO /
2011/ ALAZAN / KWPN

ANKARA BK
AVERNER N / NEFERTITI
77 X LACROS /2012 /
CASTANO / CDE

GRANDO DE KALVARIE

CARTHAGO Z / WILMA DE
KALVARIE / 2006 /
ALAZANA / BELGA

JE T'AIME
D’PIPHINSON
JE T’AIME FLAMENCO /
ZHERMA /2011 /
CASTANA / IRISH SPORT
HORSE

FUGANO VAN DE
RISPEN
TOULON / KIRBY X
LUGANO VAN LA ROCHE /
2004 / CASTANA / BWP

TILAK
NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

L.A.C.

132049

144027

137583

137234

135424

104412

127799

89138

130220

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BOULET
ALONSO, Elena
MIGUEL FADRIQUE
BANON PUENTE /
NONE

PARDO
COROMINAS,
José Ramédn

SEBASTIA MATEU
JURADO / FINCA
CANTALOBOS

BANON PUENTE,
Miguel F.
MIGUEL FADRIQUE
BANON BOULET /
TIMM PETERS

BELA KINDELAN,
Maria
MARIA BELA
KINDELAN / NONE

CORT LANTERO,
Luz
EQUIVET
VETERINARIOS SL /
ANA BECA

BARTOLOME
VEGA, Ignacio
LUIS GARCIA
CRISTOBAL / NONE

DIAZ RIBERA,
Olga
OLGA DIAZ RIBERA
/ DAVID
MCDERMOTT

QUES MENA,
Maria
MARIA QUES MENA
/ NONE

ZABALA FALCO,
Silvia
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

96416

269718

17315

16034

15887

274274

123380

36258

118065
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

COBRA VAN HET
BRUEGEL HOF
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
TORDA / HOLST

EPSYLON
D’ARCHONFOSSE
CALVARO / HIVAGE X
RIVAGE DU PONCEL /

2010 / CASTANA / BELGA

ABEDUL
VERCORS IV / LINGERE X
POT D'OR /2002 /
ALAZAN / CDE

CORLEONE
CERO / MAIKA H /2006 /
ALAZANA / HOLST

CLARA G
BOABDIL G / SIDRA G /
2014 / TORDO / HOLST

GROSS HAUPTSTADT
CALIDO I/ ANDANTE I X
CAPITOL I /2004 /
CASTANA / HOLST

L.A.C.

50124

137805

107821

116620

141978

41193

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N.
CRIADOR

RODRIGUEZ DE
LLANO, José
Manuel 118064
ALBERTO GALVEZ
PERALTA / NONE

DUBOST, Anne
ANNE DUBOST /
DECROLY - VAN

HOOLANT

194499

TONDOREF,
Vanessa
RAMON LARA ORIA
/ Y.MILITAR

RIDRUEJO
TIMBAL, Susana
SUSANA RIDRUEJO
/ NONE

CENTENERA
SAMPER, José
Antonio
MARIA BARRIOS
SERRANO /
GIGUELA

LOPEZ CASTRO,
Fernando
ISIDORO MONTERO
FISHER /
FLEDDERMANN
HEINZ-THEO

36162

68145

4360

60214

Pais

ES

FR

ES

ES

ES

ES
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